S . MANIPAL COLLEGE Je2st MANIPAL COLLEGE
Lm OF DENTAL SCIENCES & OF DENTAL SCIENCES

4 45 MANGALORE 2 0 MaNpaL

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON DENTAL EDUCATION & CURRICULUM CONCLAVE 6.0

Theme: Dental Curriculum - New Vistas & Challenges

9 Marena, Attavar, Mangalore :;

4

i [ 27, 28, 29 September 2024 |

N

Student Delegate: Poster

28t September 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm: Futsal Court

NO. REG NO. NAME INSTITUTE TITLE
Engage or Enrage? The
1 34 II\)/IROIJ\I%I'SESI[RCS SONAL MCODS MANGALORE !)ouble-.Edged Sword of games
in learning
MAHE INSTITUTE OF DENTAL  Leveraging mindmaps in
2 35 DR. CHAITHRA SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL dental education: A pathway
PONDICHERRY to better learning
Immersion and Interaction:
3 58 MS. KASHISH MCODS MANGALORE Integration of VR and AR in
BHARDWAJ .
Dental Education
MANES - SRkEECEI0R Importance of Outcome based
4 83 DR. PRANAYV JAIN DENTAL SCIENCES cducat o dental chrricul i
MANGALORE
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF Title: Embracing Technological
5 87 DR. DIVYAM SEN DENTAL SCIENCES Advances in Dental Education
MANGALORE KARNATAKA to Improve Clinical Practice
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF Digital directions- using Guided
6 160 DR. ISHAN BHATLA  DENTAL SCIENCES Endodontics as a tool for
MANGALORE KARNATAKA dental education
Virtual Innovations: Enhancing
7 162 DR. VAISHALI MCODS MANGALORE Dental Education Through
Teledentistry
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF Enhancing Dental
8 163 DR. MEENU GOYAT DENTAL SCIENCES Education:Leveraging Youtube
MANGALORE KARNATAKA for effective learning
9 164 DR. IKUSDEEP MCODS MANGALORE Evolution of Dental Educafcion :
SINGH From Tradition to Innovation
Curriculum boost for future
DR. SAUMYA directions to improve the
10 178 VERHWANI MEOBS MENGHLGEE scope of dental speciality
courses
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF Effectiveness of flipped class in
11 179 DR. KRISHNA PRIYA DENTAL SCIENCES

MANGALORE KARNATAKA

dental education



NO.

Student Delegate: Poster

28t September 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm: Futsal Court

REG NO.

203

207

216

220

222

223

225

237

194

NAME

MS. ASMITA DE

DR. ADITHYA
KASHYAP K & DR.
THESNYMOLT M

DR. ANANYA JHA
MS. SUVIKSHA
SURESH NAIK
MR. VARUN

PRASANNA D AND
MS. THARSHANA K

MR. D VARUN PAI

DR. RUCHA HARDE

MS. AASHNA D

DR. KHATHEEJA
THASNEEM & DR. M
| SHANAVAZ

INSTITUTE

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE

YENEPOYA DENTAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
MANGALORE

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MCODS MANGALORE

YENEPOYA DENTAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
MANGALORE
YENEPOYA DENTAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
MANGALORE
YENEPOYA DENTAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
MANGALORE

TITLE

Transforming Education: The
Impact of Experimental
Pedagogies on Student
Outcomes

Tooth Tech: The Impact of
Augmented Reality on Dental
Education

Educational methods for
Dental radiographic
competences- a review
Redefining Dental
Curriculum: The Impact of
Digital Innovations and
Emerging Educational Trends
Flossophy Of Learning-
Revamping The Dental
Playbook

Learning style preferences in
pbl curriculum

SPECIALIZED PRORESOLVING
LIPID MEDIATORS IN
ENDODONTIC CARE

Mass Smile Al powered
Shade Selection in Dental
Innovation and Education

DENTAL EDUCATION -
EXPLORE THE UNSEEN



NO.

~N

10

11

12

13

14

15

REG NO.

271

263

259

258

250

0247
0248

0297
0296

0253
0254

0256
0257

0261

0252

0289

0291
0266

0251

0298
0299

301

Student Delegate: Poster
28" September 1:30-2:30: Futsal Court

NAME
DR. HRIDAY AHUJA &
MS. AVATANSHA
SHARMA

MR. RUDRAVEER SINGH
CHANDEL & MS.
SUDDULA NITYASHREE

MS. SREEVATHSHNI
KANDASWAMI & MS.
JENNIFER SARA STANLEY
MS. SHAURYA
MEHROTRA & MS.
NEMAN PERVEEN

DR. LIPIKA SEN

MS. ROHAN
D ANUSHRI

MS. RIDHI
MS. ARCHISHA

MS. ZAINAB AHMED
MS. BHARGAVI

MR. ETHAN
MR. VEDANT

MS. PRAVISHKA

MS. DHANYASHREE

MR. YASH KAMATH

MR. RITIKA GUPTA
MR. RICHA SINGH

MR. SERAH

MR. SOUMILI DAS
MR. CHIRAG PANJWANI

MS. AGNISHA

INSTITUTE
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA
MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

MANIPAL COLLEGE OF
DENTAL SCIENCES
MANGALORE KARNATAKA

TITLE
Aligning Dental Education
With Practice-Ready
Competencies
Professionalism In Dental
Curriculum Enhancing Ethical
And Professional
Development
Enhancing Dental Education
Through Case Based Learning :
A Fun And Engaging Approach
"From Classroom To Clinic:
The Role Of Problem-Based
Learning In Dental Education"
Undergraduate Research:
Importance, Benefits And
Challenges In The Curriculum

Perceived stress among dental
students and various stressors

Community based dental
education

Should we incorporate
ergonomics in dental
education

Implementation of virtual
reality in dental curriculum

Al in clinical Reasoning
education

From Vision to Curriculum:
Sydney’s Breakthroughs in Jaw
Repair for the Next
Generation of Dentists

Sterile Smiles: Training the
next generation

Preclinical Oral Surgery
Training for UG students-A
feasible option for improving
skills

Collaborative Minds —
Evaluating the Effectiveness of
Peer Based

Learning Strategies

(Al)rotor in dental education



