



INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON DENTAL EDUCATION & CURRICULUM CONCLAVE 6.0

Theme: Dental Curriculum - New Vistas & Challenges

🔛 27th, 28th, 29th September 2024 🕴 🙎 Marena, Attavar, Mangalore

Student Delegate: Poster

28th September 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm: Futsal Court

NO.	REG NO.	NAME	INSTITUTE	TITLE
1	34	DR. JESSICA SONAL MONTEIRO	MCODS MANGALORE	Engage or Enrage? The Double-Edged Sword of games in learning
2	35	DR. CHAITHRA	MAHE INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL PONDICHERRY	Leveraging mindmaps in dental education: A pathway to better learning
3	58	MS. KASHISH BHARDWAJ	MCODS MANGALORE	Immersion and Interaction: Integration of VR and AR in Dental Education
4	83	DR. PRANAV JAIN	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE	Importance of Outcome based education in dental curriculum
5	87	DR. DIVYAM SEN	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Title: Embracing Technological Advances in Dental Education to Improve Clinical Practice
6	160	DR. ISHAN BHATLA	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Digital directions- using Guided Endodontics as a tool for dental education
7	162	DR. VAISHALI	MCODS MANGALORE	Virtual Innovations: Enhancing Dental Education Through Teledentistry
8	163	DR. MEENU GOYAT	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Enhancing Dental Education:Leveraging Youtube for effective learning
9	164	DR. IKUSDEEP SINGH	MCODS MANGALORE	Evolution of Dental Education : From Tradition to Innovation
10	178	DR. SAUMYA VERHWANI	MCODS MANGALORE	Curriculum boost for future directions to improve the scope of dental speciality courses
11	179	DR. KRISHNA PRIYA	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Effectiveness of flipped class in dental education

Student Delegate: Poster

28th September 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm: Futsal Court

NO.	REG NO.	NAME	INSTITUTE	TITLE
1	203	MS. ASMITA DE	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE	Transforming Education: The Impact of Experimental Pedagogies on Student Outcomes
2	207	DR. ADITHYA KASHYAP K & DR. THESNYMOL T M	YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL MANGALORE	Tooth Tech: The Impact of Augmented Reality on Dental Education
3	216	DR. ANANYA JHA	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Educational methods for Dental radiographic competences- a review
4	220	MS. SUVIKSHA SURESH NAIK	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Redefining Dental Curriculum: The Impact of Digital Innovations and Emerging Educational Trends
5	222	MR. VARUN PRASANNA D AND MS. THARSHANA K	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Flossophy Of Learning- Revamping The Dental Playbook
6	223	MR. D VARUN PAI	MCODS MANGALORE	Learning style preferences in pbl curriculum
7	225	DR. RUCHA HARDE	YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL MANGALORE	SPECIALIZED PRORESOLVING LIPID MEDIATORS IN ENDODONTIC CARE
8	237	MS. AASHNA D	YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL MANGALORE	Mass Smile AI powered Shade Selection in Dental Innovation and Education
9	194	DR. KHATHEEJA THASNEEM & DR. M I SHANAVAZ	YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL MANGALORE	DENTAL EDUCATION - EXPLORE THE UNSEEN

Student Delegate: Poster 28th September 1:30-2:30: Futsal Court

4.1		1000		
NO.	REG NO.	NAME	INSTITUTE	TITLE
1	271	DR. HRIDAY AHUJA & MS. AVATANSHA SHARMA	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Aligning Dental Education With Practice-Ready Competencies
2	263	MR. RUDRAVEER SINGH CHANDEL & MS. SUDDULA NITYASHREE	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Professionalism In Dental Curriculum Enhancing Ethical And Professional Development
3	259	MS. SREEVATHSHNI KANDASWAMI & MS. JENNIFER SARA STANLEY	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Enhancing Dental Education Through Case Based Learning : A Fun And Engaging Approach
4	258	MS. SHAURYA MEHROTRA & MS. NEMAN PERVEEN	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	"From Classroom To Clinic: The Role Of Problem-Based Learning In Dental Education"
5	250	DR. LIPIKA SEN	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Undergraduate Research: Importance, Benefits And Challenges In The Curriculum
6	0247 0248	MS. ROHAN D ANUSHRI	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Perceived stress among dental students and various stressors
7	0297 0296	MS. RIDHI MS. ARCHISHA	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Community based dental education
8	0253 0254	MS. ZAINAB AHMED MS. BHARGAVI	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Should we incorporate ergonomics in dental education
9	0256 0257	MR. ETHAN MR. VEDANT	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Implementation of virtual reality in dental curriculum
10	0261 0252	MS. PRAVISHKA MS. DHANYASHREE	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Al in clinical Reasoning education
11	0289	MR. YASH KAMATH	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	From Vision to Curriculum: Sydney's Breakthroughs in Jaw Repair for the Next Generation of Dentists
12	0291 0266	MR. RITIKA GUPTA MR. RICHA SINGH	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Sterile Smiles: Training the next generation
13	0251	MR. SERAH	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Preclinical Oral Surgery Training for UG students-A feasible option for improving skills
14	0298 0299	MR. SOUMILI DAS MR. CHIRAG PANJWANI	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	Collaborative Minds – Evaluating the Effectiveness of Peer Based Learning Strategies
15	301	MS. AGNISHA	MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES MANGALORE KARNATAKA	(AI)rotor in dental education